
I.D.:	84676618

Achizitie	Modul	SFP+	Ultimode	LR	10Gbps	si	Pigtail	fibră	SC
multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-31S

Data
publicarii

13.07.23 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

354,50	RON	-	354,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP+	Ultimode	LR	10Gbps	(1310nm,	SM,	10km)	Pigtail	fibră	SC	multimode	ULTIMODE
PG-31S	(1m,	OM3,	50/125)


